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Walhalla High School
School Improvement Council Agenda
September 6th, 2018

Welcome (10)
a. Appoint time keeper for meeting
b. Signin and Introductions

Approve May Minutes — Tricia Burgess (5)
Celebrations (10)

a. Sports Pass Winner for completing parent survey
b. Wells Fargo Volunteer Award/Grant

7:30

7:40

7:45

c. SCSIC Regional Coordinators Presentation (Chairs, Principal, Leonard)

Student Coordination with Teacher Adviser, Kathleen Lynch (5)
Wellness Fair Update — Esther Phillips, Latino Outreach Committee (5)

SIC Calendar (10)

SIC Officer Election (10)

Co-Chair Report- Lorilei Swanson & Jessica Duke (15)
a. Nature Trail Volunteer Opportunity

Committees

Community Members

SIC Training

Review of Progress

Plans for the future
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Principal Report — Steve Garrett (10)

Public Comment and Discussion (10)

Adjourn

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:15

8:25

8:40

8:50

9:00



