## Walhalla High School School Improvement Council Agenda September 6th, 2018

I.	Welcome (10) a. Appoint time keeper for meeting b. Sign in and Introductions	7:30
II.	Approve May Minutes – Tricia Burgess (5)	7:40
III.	Celebrations (10)  a. Sports Pass Winner for completing parent survey  b. Wells Fargo Volunteer Award/Grant  c. SC SIC Regional Coordinators Presentation (Chairs, Principal, Leona	7:45 ard)
IV.	Student Coordination with Teacher Adviser, Kathleen Lynch (5)	7:55
V.	Wellness Fair Update – Esther Phillips, Latino Outreach Committee (5)	8:00
VI.	SIC Calendar (10)	8:05
VII.	SIC Officer Election (10)	8:15
VIII.	Co-Chair Report- Lorilei Swanson & Jessica Duke (15)  a. Nature Trail Volunteer Opportunity b. Committees c. Community Members d. SIC Training e. Review of Progress f. Plans for the future	8:25
IX.	Principal Report – Steve Garrett (10)	8:40
X.	Public Comment and Discussion (10)	8:50
XI.	Adjourn	9:00